
FLORENCE GOSFORTH‌
R E S T A U R A N T

www.florencerestaurant.uk
florence_gosforth
Florence Restaurant Gosforth

menu
DESSERTSDESSERTS



COFFEE

£8.00Tartina al Limone *

Espresso
Americano
Double Espresso 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Decaf Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Tea
Liqueur Coffee 
(Brandy, Whiskey, Tia Maria,
Amaretto or Baileys)

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.00
£7.50

DESSERTs

Sicilian lemon tart served
with vanilla ice cream

£7.50Panna Cotta ai Frutti di
Bosco *
Italian dessert made of set
cream with mixed berries
coulis 

£7.50Quadrato al Cioccolato*
Chocolate brownie served
warm with a scoop of gelato

£8.00Tiramisù * 
Italian savoiardi (aka
ladyfingers) dipped in
coffee layered with a
mascarpone mixture,
dusted in cocoa

£8.00Coppa di Gelato *
Three mixed flavour
scoops of our best ice
cream. Chocolate,
Pistachio, Vanilla,
Strawberry, Lemon 

FOOD ALLERGIES: Some of our food contains allergens such as gluten, crustaceans, molluscs,
dairy, peanuts. If in doubt, please speak to a member of our staff about suitable alternative
options which may be available. Please note that nut traces may be found in our kitchen. 

desserts with * are included in the Early Bird Menu

DESSERT OF THE DAY £8.00
Please ask our staff for today’s
special

ALL DESSERTS ARE
HOMEMADE


